LETG Jalil
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Photo

Name

Sex

Age

Booking #

Intake Date

Charges

Bail\Bond

88589

Dinning, Teddie
Dean

21

5651

08-22-2024
21:31

M - COURT/PENDING - 609.2242.1(1)

Domestic Assault-Misdemeanor-
Commits Act to C

M - COURT/PENDING - 609.224.1(1)
Assault-5th Degree-Fear of Bodily Harm
or Dea

M - COURT/PENDING - 609.72.1(3)

Disorderly Conduct -
Offensive/Abusive/Boiste

F - COURT/PENDING - 609.713.1

Threats of Violence - Reckless Disregard
Risk

Amount \ With Conds Bail Received Bond Received

0.00 \ 0.00 0.00 0.00

555068

Lopez-Bibiano,
Ricardo

51

5645

08-15-2024
17:10

F - BOND/BAIL SET - 609.342.1a(e)
Criminal Sexual Conduct - 1st Degree -
Penetr

F - BOND/BAIL SET - 609.342.1a(h)(iii)

Criminal Sexual Conduct-1st Degree-
Penetratio

Bail

B Recei
Received ond Received

Amount \ With Conds

0.00 \ 0.00 0.00 0.00

$4,000,000.00 cash or bond w/o conditions
$2,000,000.00 cash or bond with conditions Danco




